Klasse

Platz Reg. Nr.

Pferd

2036 STALLIONS TWO AND UNDER

1

a g W =

5

5176788
5139789
5257885
5262350
5240977
5080718
5060494

SR SON OF CODY

CL SAILIN BLUES

UE IMSPECIALANDCOOL
UE ABEAUTYFUL OLENA
FAITHFULL REVOLUTION
GOOD IMPULSES
DOUBLE GOODNESS

2037 STALLIONS THREE AND OVER

N o B~ AW DN

4222867
4689299
4653286
4263315
4699178
4777777
3795588

ONLY INVITATIONAL
RICHLY DESIGNED
INVITATION WITH PINE
AINT IT THE BLUES
LEAGUERS TEMPTATION
XP MISTER RIGHT
SNAPPER PETER PAN

2051 MARES TWO AND UNDER

0 0 0 N O g b~ W DN =

5185204
5198390
5070765
5110670
5110670
5131811
5162944
5176009
5084004
5086754

CENTRISITY

MJ A GOOD REMEDY
INVITATION TO IMPRES
SR SMOOTHAHOLIC

SR SMOOTHAHOLIC
AINT IMA PRINCESS
BLACKS TADS VANTAGE
HINTS ULTIMATE BELLA
CROME OVER EASY
FASZINATION

2052 MARES THREE AND OVER

o oo g B~ W N =

©

10
10

5036279
4937497
4465929
4841673
4972374
3973367
4629543
4377159
3741383
4940089
4470596

WINCREDIBLE ELLA
REV UP THE ROMANCE
LATE NITE INVITATION
LADY OF REVOLUTION
JUST FEEL GOOD

SLIDE N SPLASH

XP SHEZ GOT THE LOOK
PASS ME TWICE

CEE TARIS SUNSHINE
RC HELEN SAN BADGER
ZIPS RADICAL CUTIE

2071 GELDINGS TWO AND UNDER

w =

4

5123798
5111864
5063553
5066179

NOTICE HIS DYNAMICS
WATCH MY TOP LINE

HC GOOD TO BE HERE
SCOTCH BAR OBSESSION

2072 GELDINGS THREE AND OVER

a g A W N =

4702604
4630291
4036551
4559803
4942938
4559803

GREY ASSET

MARLANAS PROMOTOR
UNDER COVER CLASS
COOKIES CANDY KING
SUDDENLY MR GOODBAR
COOKIES CANDY KING

Vorsteller/in

SCHEMUTH DORIS
POECK GUENTER ING
DAUTH KIRSTEN
KUECK PETER
BREUKERS DESMOND
OTREMBA MERRIT
WOLFF CAROLIN

VON DER OSTEN-SACKEN MONICA

UDSEN BIRGIT
GROENEWOLD WALLI
MEIER-BIDMON GESA
BREUKERS DESMOND
SCHUPPENER MIKE
EDMONDS CHRIS

FISCHER GUENTER
SCHARF JULIA

WERZ KATRIN
LAUER BJOERN
LAUER UWE
MEIER-BIDMON GESA
BOND STEVEN

PAPE STEPHAN
RATSCH JR STEFAN
HAASE ANDRE DR

FISCHER GUENTER
BARTHOLATUS MELANIE
SCHURAN HERMANN
KLEINE TIZIA

LIPSKI CORDULA
HUGGLER MARTINA
SCHUPPENER MIKE
WILHELM-GIRSIG INDRA
WOITASCHEK SILKE
GROENE MICHAELA
FUHRMANN NICOLE

SNALL CATHARINA E
GOIO SABINA
COPPENS MARLEEN
MUELLER HORST

GIACOMAZZ| STEFANO
BARTHOLATUS MELANIE
HUBER KARIN

SNALL ROGER

BASCHE NATHALIE
SNALL CATHARINA E

Punkte

4,00
4,00
3,00
1,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

7,50
7,00
3,50
1,50
1,50
1,00
0,50

8,00
6,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00

25,50
14,50
12,00
4,00
3,50
3,50
3,50
3,00
1,50
1,00
1,00

5,00
3,00
1,50
1,00

13,50
9,50
5,00
4,50
3,00
3,00
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4552488
4928587
4818986
4036203

PLAYBOY DEJA VU

SCOTCH BAR ADVENTURE

DNG ZIPPER
CL SAIL D LARK

2102 VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE

N 4 a4

5

4278482
4339721
3261384
3891257
4192113

AMAZING SUGAR STAR
GLOWING SMART
QUANAH SAN

SILENT LITTLE LYNX
CODY LIL GOLD MINE

2120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

1

0o N OO oA~ W N

10
2140 CUTTING

[e220N >R e >N \C RN \C R \C R V)

10
10
10
10

4393183
3968374
4209663
3970356
4984698
4562985
4880594
3743158
3898989
4462547

4055260
2976919
3468992
3226925
4184628
3468992
5095449
3824511
4571341
4124709
4039869
4124289
3627728

GENTLE INVITATION
ADDICTEDTODANCE
BLAZING RYANNA
MOMENTS OF GLORY
TEL ME IM GOOD
BLACKS JUSTA LADY
FAMOUS CHIP

MISS OKIE CARLA
WITH HIGHTECH
RADICAL BELLA DONNA

KISS MY CAT

BET ON HILLBILLY
SMART EINIE

HAIDAS HAWKEYE
PEPONITAS LITT GIRL
SMART EINIE

SMOOTH CATS STYLE
POCO SUGAR CHEX
JOYS BOBBIE CAT
CANDY GET YOUR GUN
ROOSTERS DREAM
PEPPYS LIL RICOCHET
PRIMETIME SHORTY

2160 WORKING COW HORSE

1

g o0 g W W N

2340 REINING

0 N o g b~ W N =

4756080
4507694
4314954
4617713
4027539
3261384
4122351

4563205
4327129
4718450
4331781
3914895
4870970
4642805
4101765

LIGHTS R RED

BEAT THIS ENTERPRISE
SMART RIP

| LIKE YELLOW ROSES
RED VELVET RIBBONS
QUANAH SAN

LEANINS LITTLE LUKY

HUNGARO CREME

OAK DAY ENTERPRISE
MR SKEETS OAK

MAGIC TWO STEP

KEEN LITTLE KATIE
HAIDAS FAMOUS JEWEL
TWISTED FOURWAYS
SPAT OF BRITTON

LIPSKI CORDULA
ORTH JULIA
COPPENS MARLEEN
ADLUNG ANNA LENA

WECKESSER CHRISTIAN
GOEGGEL JOSEF
WECKESSER IRIS
SIEGLE ROLF

MUNDT KLAUS

SCHONAUER SOPHIE

JABLONOWSKI JOHANNA BERNADETTE

SCHAEFER SANDRA
BARTHOLATUS MELANIE

JABLONOWSKI JADASA MARIA

TROMPISCH CHRISTINE
OMODEO ANNA
KLADEK NADJA

HORAK TANJA
LAMBRECHTS DAGMAR

DOERING MALTE
NIEDOSTATEK TINA
DOERING MALTE
GRAETZ TORSTEN

NIEDOSTATEK BERNHARD

DOERING JUERGEN
DOERING MALTE
HAFFNER RALF
DOMNICK WOLFGANG
APPEL DANIEL
DAUTZENBERG GEROLD
DAUTZENBERG GEROLD
GEORG MELANIE

DAUTZENBERG GEROLD
BURKART JEANINE
DAUTZENBERG GEROLD
SCHEMUTH MARTIN
SPRINGER AXEL
WECKESSER IRIS
BIEBLER SVEN

DARGA SIMONE

ADAM SABRINA

HAGL RICHARD

SCHADT MARCEL
HOFMANN OLGA
WANGRAU MADLENE
DAUTZENBERG GEROLD
STEGMAIR SABINE

3,00
3,00
2,50
2,50

2,00
2,00
2,00
1,50
1,00

32,00
20,50
19,00
15,00
12,00
10,00
9,00
7,50
7,00
6,00

3,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

4,00
2,50
1,50
1,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

40,00
36,50
30,50
30,00
25,00
24,00
23,50
18,00



9 3450742 BEVS SUJO

10 4372550 SHES SO SURPRISE

2348 SELECT REINING

1 4241826 PRIDE OF PEPPER
2 4520502 SECOLINA COPY

2360 WESTERN RIDING

1 4263315 AINT IT THE BLUES
3741383 CEE TARIS SUNSHINE
4205243 LEOS SUGAR DOC OLENA
4393183 GENTLE INVITATION
4059023 TECHNIQUES HOT NEWS
4223072 WHENYOURHOTYOURHOT
3968374 ADDICTEDTODANCE

3450742 BEVS SUJO

NN NNNNOOoR N

3700666 PRYAMOS
2380 TRAIL

3700666 PRYAMOS
3450742 BEVS SUJO

0 00 0O N O O A~ W N =

2388 SELECT TRAIL

1 3981750 TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE
2 4113387 SMH MAKE ME HOT

2400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

1 3898989 WITH HIGHTECH

4393183 GENTLE INVITATION
3968374 ADDICTEDTODANCE
4209663 BLAZING RYANNA

4223072 WHENYOURHOTYOURHOT
4529579 IMAGE OF PINEWOOD
4621185 REMMY DEMMY

4651734 LIKELY EXCHANGE
3506343 SIMPLY A NOTION

9 4408590 SLACK LEAGUE

© N N OO o~ W DN

2420 WESTERN PLEASURE

1 4223072 WHENYOURHOTYOURHOT
4807290 ZIPPED N CERTAIN
4478275 HC IMA GOOD HOT ONE
4408590 SLACK LEAGUE

4880594 FAMOUS CHIP

4086443 IMAGIMOTION

4820327 MISS LAZY VERSION

o O g A~ W N

3511536 UB BOON BAR JAC
3527680 HES A DOCS HENRY
4621185 REMMY DEMMY

4059023 TECHNIQUES HOT NEWS
4209663 BLAZING RYANNA
3981750 TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE
3741383 CEE TARIS SUNSHINE
4393183 GENTLE INVITATION
3968374 ADDICTEDTODANCE
4562985 BLACKS JUSTA LADY

3743158 MISS OKIE CARLA
8 4263315 AINT IT THE BLUES

KLEE ALEXANDRA
LAMM SUSANN-ISABELL

SCHIKORA FREDERYK
ERNST INGRID

MEIER-BIDMON GESA
WOITASCHEK SILKE
STELLBERG MARIA
SCHONAUER SOPHIE
COPPENS MARLEEN
SCHAUCH CLARISSA MAIKE
JABLONOWSKI JOHANNA BERNADETTE
KLEE ALEXANDRA

TILMES DOROTHEE
JURKLIES SUSANNE
ENGEL UTE

VINE-HALL JONATHAN

COPPENS MARLEEN
SCHAEFER SANDRA
ROOS PHILIPP
WOITASCHEK SILKE
SCHONAUER SOPHIE
JABLONOWSKI JOHANNA BERNADETTE
TROMPISCH CHRISTINE
VINE-HALL JONATHAN
KLEE ALEXANDRA
KLADEK THOMAS
MEIER-BIDMON GESA

ROOS PHILIPP
MUELLER BRIGITTE

HORAK TANJA

SCHONAUER SOPHIE

JABLONOWSKI JOHANNA BERNADETTE
SCHAEFER SANDRA

SCHAUCH CLARISSA MAIKE

COZZO CRISTINA

ENGEL UTE

HAGL GABRIELE

ZIELINSKI PHILIPP

WITTELSBURGER EKKEHARD M

SCHAUCH CLARISSA MAIKE
KRAACK LAURA

POECK GUENTER ING
WITTELSBURGER EKKEHARD M
OMODEO ANNA

SCHMIDTKE NICOLE

BOERNER MIRIAM

15,00
14,50

2,50
2,00

11,00
8,00
6,00
5,50
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

31,50
28,00
23,50
15,00
10,50
9,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00

3,00
2,00

21,50
20,50
14,50
8,50
6,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
3,50
3,50

17,50
17,00
13,50
12,50
10,50

8,00

8,00



8 4748047
9 4702604
10 3933067

ONLY GUNS N ROSES
GREY ASSET
NITE CHIP

2428 SELECT WESTERN PLEASURE

1 4583889

CHIPS NEW GROOVE

2440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

4393183
4648865
4953388
3898989
4713977
4331709
4070710
3968374
4615824
4623339
4263315
662828
4698402
2510 HUNTER HACK

1 3450742

2 4732462

2 4011804

© © © © © 00 O o o » N N =

GENTLE INVITATION

HOT TEC NIC

A KRYMSUN CAREER
WITH HIGHTECH

DELUXE ALLNITE LONG
ABSOLUTLYCAPTIVATING
HINTS SIDNEY
ADDICTEDTODANCE

THE TUFF TECHNIQUE
INCREDIBLE CHIP

AINT IT THE BLUES

ART OF MY DREAMS
SHERLOCKS IMPRESSION

BEVS SUJO
TECHNIQUES HIGH END
MR DEL RIO CHANT

2520 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

3898989
4393183
3968374
4482175
4499063
4713977
3450742
4036203
4021309
3981750
653181

3667353
4133490

® 0 0 W 0 0 O O H» H W N =

WITH HIGHTECH
GENTLE INVITATION
ADDICTEDTODANCE
NICS PEPPER CODY
PUROS WHIZLING STORM
DELUXE ALLNITE LONG
BEVS SUJO

CL SAIL D LARK
COLONEL BLACK CHEX
TECHNICAL NAT IMAGE
GOTTA BE ARTFUL
INVESTMENT DUN
MAKE ME HOT

2730 PERFORMANCE HALTER STALLIONS

4086443
4263315
4222867
4666865
4563205

A A O N =

IMAGIMOTION

AINT IT THE BLUES
ONLY INVITATIONAL
DISAVOWED
HUNGARO CREME

2750 PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

4880594
4393183
4775766
4529579
4377159
4470596
3968374
4217818
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FAMOUS CHIP

GENTLE INVITATION
HOTTEST DOLLY INTOWN
IMAGE OF PINEWOOD
PASS ME TWICE

ZIPS RADICAL CUTIE
ADDICTEDTODANCE
CHECKMATE FIONA

PREVEDEL DARILYN
GIACOMAZZI STEFANO
UDSEN BIRGIT

NALBANTIAN VALERIE L

SCHONAUER SOPHIE
KEHRHAHN BEATE C
UDSEN BIRGIT

HORAK TANJA
ZOLLNER VERENA
NALBANTIAN VALERIE L
LINDEMANN KRISTIN
JABLONOWSKI JOHANNA BERNADETTE
HABERL KRISTINA
BAUER ANNETTE
MEIER-BIDMON GESA
HOESCHELE BETTINA
HOEHN STEFANIE

KLEE ALEXANDRA
RUETHER JESSICA
SCHIFFER ANGELIQUE

HORAK TANJA
SCHONAUER SOPHIE
JABLONOWSKI JOHANNA BERNADETTE
HEIDER CHRISTINA
VISNJIC SANDRA
ZOLLNER VERENA
KLEE ALEXANDRA
ADLUNG ANNA LENA
BOLL ELENA

ROOS PHILIPP

KRAACK LAURA
KATHMANN MANUELA
VANGENECHTEN JESSY

SCHMIDTKE NICOLE
MEIER-BIDMON GESA

VON DER OSTEN-SACKEN MONICA
FISCHER GUENTER

DARGA SIMONE

OMODEO ANNA

SCHONAUER SOPHIE

SCHADT MARCEL

COZZO CRISTINA

WILHELM-GIRSIG INDRA

FUHRMANN NICOLE

JABLONOWSKI JOHANNA BERNADETTE
KEHRHAHN WOLF BOLKO

7,00
6,00
5,50

1,00

18,00
11,00
11,00
7,00
5,50
4,50
4,50
3,50
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00

3,00
0,50
0,50

17,00
16,50
7,50
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

7,50
4,00
2,50
0,50
0,50

17,00
7,50
3,50
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,00
0,50



2770 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS
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4036203
4648865
4408590
4834220
4778951
4024471
4529580

CL SAIL D LARK

HOT TEC NIC

SLACK LEAGUE

ME SKIP IT HOT
MAKE ME INVITED
ARC PEPPY DOC
VERSION OF A DREAM

ADLUNG ANNA LENA
KEHRHAHN BEATE C
WITTELSBURGER EKKEHARD M
ORTH JULIA

WALLACE JANE

FISCHER GUENTER

PIROLA VERA

5,50
4,50
4,00
2,50
1,50
1,50
0,50



